

REGISTRATION FORM

LEX CLIMATICA MOOT COURT 2024-2025

Н	ereby, students of:					
	ame of faculty, school or ivision of the University					
of	ist the information for each mem f your team below to register for ex climatica moot court	the	1EM	BER 1		
	FIRST NAME				NAME	
	DATE OF BIRTH			SEX		NATIONALITY
	ADDI	RESS				CITY
						PAYS
	EMAIL			PHONE NUM	/IBER	OTHER PHONE NUMBER
					SIGN	











MEMBER 2

FIRST NAME			NAME	
DATE OF BIRTH		SEX		NATIONALITY
А	ADDRESS			CITY
				PAYS
EMAIL		PHONE NUI	MBER	OTHER PHONE NUMBER

SIGN

MEMBER 3

FIRST NAME		NAME			
DATE OF BIRTH		SEX		NATIONALITY	
ļ	ADDRESS			CITY	
				PAYS	
EMAIL		PHONE NUM	IBER	OTHER PHONE NUMBER	

SIGN









REFERENCE PERSON

FIRST NAME			NAME			
DATE OF BIRTH			SEX		NATIONALITY	
	ADDRESS				CITY	
					PAYS	
EMAIL			PHONE NUMBER		OTHER PHONE NUMBER	
		SIGN				

By their signature, the students and their mentors, in the event that the team's registration is accepted, declare that:

- 1. They have read the rules of the lex climatica moot court competition (the LCMC), published on the event website, available at the following address: https://www.aailp.org/;
- 2. That they voluntarily submit to the competition rules, as well as any possible modifications, and that they undertake to respect them during their participation in the competition;
- 3. That they are eligible to be participants or mentors in the lex climatica moot court moot court competition;
- 4. Undertake to participate in the competition and the events that comprise it and, in the event of impediment, to inform the organizing committee in a timely manner;
- 5. In the event of non-compliance with the rules, they agree to be sanctioned in accordance with the competition sanctions table, and that these sanctions include their potential expulsion from the competition;
- 6. Have been authorized by the university to which he belongs to participate in the LCMC, or that this participation is not contrary to the regulations of the university or the relevant provisions of its authorities;
- 7. participate freely and voluntarily in the LCMC competition and agree to respect the rules, policies or instructions of the competition during their participation.











Additionally, students:

8. Disclaimer:

- Students and their mentors assume the risks inherent in their participation in the LCMC Moot Court Competition for its entire duration, including travel to and from the event location and during events scheduled as part of the competition. Consequently, they release the Organizing Committee and any other entity participating in the organization of the competition, including technical and financial cooperators from any damage or harm suffered during the competition, including death, disability, injuries, loss or damage to their property, and any other adverse events occurring during the event. LCMC reserves the right to enter the team mentioned in this form in accordance with the competition rules and institutional policies.
- In the event of failure of the team's registration, no liability will be incurred towards the subscribers of this form.
- In the event of cancellation of LCMC, the Organizing Committee incurs no liability towards the subscribers of this form.

Instructions:

- 1. This form must be signed and returned to the Organizing Committee, in PDF format, no later than the date indicated in the competition calendar. The calendar is available on the competition website.
- 2. Only registration forms duly completed and in compliance with the competition rules will be considered valid.
- 3. The signed form must be submitted electronically to the email address: lexclimaticatf@aailp.org
- 4. Any registration form not submitted in this manner will not be considered valid.

Authority of the faculty or university concerned

Name & Sign	Date









